2010 Yateley 10k Series Results

RACE 1 RACE 2 RACE 3 Series Result
Forename Surname Cat CatPos  Time  Points Forename Surname Cat CatPos Time Points Forename Surname _ Cat CatPos Time  Points Total Points Pos In Cat Pos Overall Total Time
Sarah Gee F45 100:35:38 20 Sarah Gee F45 1.00:35:20 20 Sarah Gee F45 1 00:34:5¢ 20 60 1 1 01:45:52
Sarah Hill F35 1 00:38:28 20 Sarah Hill F35 1 00:39:14 20 Sarah Hill F35 1 00:39:0° 20 60 1 2 01:56:43
Annabel Levene FSEN 100:38:08 20  Annabel Levene FSEN 1 00:37:53 20 Annabel Levene FSEN 2 00:37:2¢ 19 59 1 3 01:53:24
Jane Georghiou F55 1 00:44:38 20 Jane Georghiou F55 2 00:44:44 19 Jane Georghiou F55 1 00:43:07 20 59 1 4 02:12:29
Tony Brackstone M60 2 00:40:54 19  Tony Brackstone M60 2 00:41:05 19 Tony Brackstone M60 1 00:40:47 20 58 1 5 02:02:46
Brian Chamberlain M70 2 00:52:27 19 Brian Chamberlain M70 2 00:51:30 19 Brian Chamberlain M70 1 00:50:5¢ 20 58 1 6 02:34:52
Susanna Harrison F45 2 00:41:31 19  Susanna Harrison F45 2 00:40:42 19 Susanna Harrison F45 2 00:40:4¢ 19 57 2 7 02:02:56
Nicholas Holmes M50 3 00:39:56 18  Nicholas Holmes M50 3 00:39:45 18 Nicholas Holmes M50 1.00:39:1¢ 20 56 1 8 01:58:54
Sarah Thomas F35 4 00:42:23 17  Sarah Thomas F35 2 00:39:46 19 Sarah Thomas F35 2 00:40:0¢ 19 55 2 9 02:02:15
lan Carley M40 3 00:37:59 18 lan Carley M40 2 00:36:51 19 lan Carley M40 4 00:36:3¢ 17 54 1 10 01:51:25
Russell Burton M50 2 00:39:24 19 Russell Burton M50 2 00:39:22 19 Russell Burton M50 5 00:41:1¢ 16 54 2 11 02:00:04
Walter Thorpe M70 4 01:04:23 17 Walter Thorpe M70 3 01:03:02 18 Walter Thorpe M70 2 01:01:4¢ 19 54 2 12 03:09:13
Louise Bardsley FSEN 2 00:40:29 19  Louise Bardsley FSEN 4 00:40:25 17 Louise Bardsley FSEN 4 00:38:1¢ 17 53 2 13 01:59:13
Geoff Williams M60 3 00:43:07 18  Geoff Williams M60 :43: 17 Geoff Williams M60 3 00:42:3( 18 53 2 14 02:08:41
Austin Soane M50 4 00:40:14 17 Austin Soane M50 17 Austin Soane M50 3 00:40:0C 18 52 3 15 02:00:31
Bruce Cooke Mé0 4 00:43:56 17 Bruce Cooke M60 16 Bruce Cooke M60 4 00:44:0¢ 17 50 3 16 02:11:49
Julie Leppard F55 2 00:54:47 19 Julie Leppard F55 16 Julie Leppard F55 6 00:53:4% 15 50 2 17 02:43:19
Kiomars Vejdani M70 5 01:05:26 16  Kiomars Vejdani M70 16 Kiomars Vejdani M70 3 01:04:4" 18 50 3 18 03:18:51
Clatyon Payne MSEN 5 00:36:54 16  Clatyon Payne MSEN 15 Clatyon Payne MSEN 3 00:34:17 18 49 1 19 01:46:10
Mark Curtis M40 4 00:38:05 17 Mark Curtis M40 18 Mark Curtis M40 7 00:38:0¢ 14 49 2 20 01:53:31
Collette Callanan F35 6 00:44:35 15 Collette Callanan F35 17 Collette Callanan F35 17 49 3 21 02:12:26
Richard Johnson M40 2 00:36:33 19  Richard Johnson M40 10 00:39:01 1 Richard Johnson M40 18 48 3 01:51:49
Dennis Devey M70 7 01:13:18 14 Dennis Devey M70 4 01:08:: 17 Dennis Devey M70 17 48 03:28:03
Therese Kehoe F45 7 00:49:49 14 Therese Kehoe F45 5 00:48:06 16 Therese Kehoe F45 17 47 3 02:26:25
Samantha Aird FSEN 3 00:43:01 18  Samantha Aird FSEN 5 00:42: 16 Samantha Aird FSEN 9 00:42:2¢ 12 46 3 02:07:49
Andrea Bennett F35 7 00:46:21 14 Andrea Bennett F35 5 00:44: 16 Andrea Bennett F35 5 00:44:1( 16 46 02:14:57
James Kiddie M60 6 00:46:26 15  James Kiddie M60 6 00:45:27 15 James Kiddie M60 5 00:45:3¢ 16 46 02:17:32
Barbara Allen F55 4 00:57:22 17  Barbara Allen F55 6 00:57:13 15 Barbara Allen F55 7 00:55:3¢ 14 46 3 02:50:11
Howard Taylor M50 6 00:41:48 15  Howard Taylor M50 8 00:41:52 13 Howard Taylor M50 4 00:40:2¢ 17 45 02:04:08
Julian Sherman MSEN 3 00:35:53 18  Julian Sherman MSEN 10 00:36:10 1 Julian Sherman MSEN 6 00:35:37 15 44 2 01:47:40
Matt Norman M40 7 00:38:38 14 Matt Norman M40 :38:! 13 Matt Norman M40 15 42 01:54:47
James Ratcliffe M40 5 00:38:31 16 James Ratcliffe M40 4 00:37:37 17 James Ratcliffe M40 8 41 01:54:50
Brian Colella M50 8 00:43:26 13  Brian Colella M50 9 00:42:56 12 Brian Colella M50 15 40 02:08:09
Chris Dent M60 11 00:49:55 10  Chris Dent M60 :46: 14 Chris Dent M60 15 39 02:22:55
Mahboob Raza Mé0 8 00:47:57 13 Mahboob Raza M60 :48:04 13 Mahboob Raza M60 13 39 02:24:33
Sean Holmes MSEN 6 00:36:57 15  Sean Holmes MSEN 11 00:36:19 10 Sean Holmes MSEN 8 00:36:02 13 38 3 01:49:18
Nicloa Dale F45 11 00:50:59 10  Nicloa Dale F45 9 00:51:29 12 Nicloa Dale F45 15 37 02:32:24
Fiona Gascoigne F55 6 01:11:05 15  Fiona Gascoigne F55 E 13 Fiona Gascoigne  F55 9 37 03:26:16
Dave Bush M40 12 00:40:00 9 Dave Bush M40 14 Dave Bush M40 13 36 01:57:01
Marie Evans F35 10 00:47:45 11 Marie Evans F35 12 Marie Evans F35 13 36 02:22:51
Jade Law FSEN 5 00:43:54 16 Jade Law FSEN 11 Jade Law FSEN 14 00:44:2¢ 7 34 02:12:39
Emma Whittaker-Axon FSEN 7 00:45:49 14  Emma Whittaker-Axon FSEN 10 Emma Whittaker-Ax FSEN 12 00:43:5¢ 9 33 02:15:33
Kerri Barton FSEN 8 00:47:09 13 Kerri Barton FSEN 13 Kerri Barton FSEN 16 00:44:4¢ 5 31 02:15:47
Yvonne Fossey F45 20 00:54:42 1 Yvonne Fossey F45 14 Yvonne Fossey F45 5 00:49:3¢ 16 31 02:34:49
David Hart M40 9 00:39:12 12 David Hart M40 7 David Hart M40 10 00:38:1¢ 11 30 01:57:00
Terry Copeland M50 12 00:44:22 9 Terry Copeland M50 7 Terry Copeland M50 7 00:42:5¢ 14 30 02:11:14
Brent Curless M50 13 00:44:31 8 Brent Curless M50 9 Brent Curless M50 8 00:43:2¢ 13 30 02:11:46
Jim Rapley M40 8 00:39:00 13 Jim Rapley M40 8 Jim Rapley M40 14 00:38:57 7 28 01:57:29
Mike Gascoigne M60 15 00:52:59 6 Mike Gascoigne Me60o 1 Mike Gascoigne M60 10 00:50:0" 1 28 02:34:03
David Wildman M60 12 00:51:32 9 David Wildman M60 10 David Wildman M60 12 00:51:3¢ 9 28 02:36:12
Kerry Hughes Wright F35 15 00:49:29 6 Kerry Hughes Wright F35 6 Kerry Hughes Wrig F35 12 00:48:2¢ 9 21 02:26:18
Donna Cooper F35 14 00:49:22 7 Donna Cooper F35 2 Donna Cooper F35 9 00:48:2¢ 12 21 02:27:45
Rebecca Wood FSEN 13 00:49:34 8 Rebecca Wood FSEN 8 Rebecca Wood FSEN 19 00:45:5¢ 2 18 02:21:55
Jo Longmuir F35 13 00:48:51 8 Jo Longmuir F35 10 Jo Longmuir F35 25 00:52:17 0 18 02:29:14
Barry Gilbert M60 17 00:55:33 4 Barry Gilbert Me60 14 00:56:06 7 Barry Gilbert M60 14 00:55:0¢ 7 18 02:46:43
Caryn Goddard FSEN 43 00:57:26 0 Caryn Goddard FSEN 14 00:46:43 7 Caryn Goddard FSEN 13 00:44:2¢ 8 15 02:28:33
Emma Saunders FSEN 11 00:48:51 10 Emma Saunders FSEN 17 00:47:50 4 Emma Saunders  FSEN 21 00:47:0¢ 0 14 02:23:45
Charlotte Blomfield FSEN 9 00:47:52 12 Charlotte Blomfield FSEN Charlotte Blomfield FSEN 20 00:46:2: 1 13 #VALUE!
John Bishop M60 18 00:56:56 3 John Bishop Me60 5 John Bishop M60 17 00:55:2¢ 4 12 02:50:52
Joanne Hillier FSEN 10 00:48:46 11 Joanne Hillier FSEN 0 Joanne Hillier FSEN 26 00:47:4¢ 0 11 02:25:54
Tracey Howard F35 17 00:49:38 4 Tracey Howard F35 0 Tracey Howard F35 14 00:48:47 7 1 02:29:45
lan Carey M40 17 00:40:59 4 lan Carey M40 4 lan Carey M40 19 00:40:1% 2 10 02:01:39
Derek Beasley M50 32 00:48:28 0 Derek Beasley M50 3 Derek Beasley M50 14 00:46:07 7 10 02:21:28
Angela Nicholson F35 22 00:52:02 0 Angela Nicholson F35 3 Angela Nicholson  F35 15 00:49:1¢ 6 9 02:30:48
Danny Mahoney MSEN 14 00:38:35 7 Danny Mahoney MSEN 1 Danny Mahoney MSEN 26 00:38:1¢ 0 8 01:55:12
Jason East MSEN 17 00:39:35 4 Jason East MSEN 2 Jason East MSEN 29 00:38:2¢ 0 6 01:56:18
Bill Watson M40 15 00:40:57 6 Bill Watson M40 0 Bill Watson M40 59 00:46:1" 0 6 02:11:17
Kevin Jones M40 16 00:40:58 5 Kevin Jones M40 0 Kevin Jones M40 26 00:41:1Z 0 5 02:03:38
Geoffrey Woods M50 28 00:47:57 0 Geoffrey Woods M50 20 00:46:59 1 Geoffrey Woods M50 17 00:46:1( 4 5 02:21:06
Charlie Gray FSEN 16 00:50:24 5 Charlie Gray FSEN 25 00:49:57 0 Charlie Gray FSEN 36 00:50:1¢ 0 5 02:30:35
Terry Derrick M60 20 01:03:12 1 Terry Derrick M60 18 01:00:: 3 Terry Derrick M60 25 01:06:07 0 4 03:09:56
Elaine Garvican FSEN 18 00:50:53 3 Elaine Garvican FSEN 23 00: 0 Elaine Garvican FSEN 33 00:49:3¢ 0 3 02:30:04
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Ed

Tim
Paul
Jamie
Steve
Liam
Andrew
Benjamin
Joe
John
Malcolm
Martin
Colin
Bruce
Richard
Charles
Kate
Edward
Cathy
Andrew
Roger
Gary
Pete "The Train®
Graham
Andy
Nick
Graham
Neal
Adam
Jane
Simon
Laura
Kerry
Steven
Judith
Marcus
Simon
David
Gary
John
Stuart
Carrie
Michelle
Louise
Rik
Keith
Gina
Neal
Caroline
Sarah
Philip
Deirdre
Matt
Phil
Fiona
Julian
Aurora
Nina
Cathi
John
Caroline
Anna
Jean
Martin
Adam
Kirsty

Matthews
Whitehead
Mant
Bennett
Munton
Crathern
Thrower
Toms
Carley
Andrews
Bowen
Daly
Preston
Rooney
Yates
O'Reilly
Staples
Alexander
Wilkins
Young
Salmons
Fosker
Woods
Windass
Cornwell
Ingham
Brown

Du Bois
Hartley
Mason
Gooding
Jardine
Morris
Croucher
Minshaw
Rayne
Kent
Turner
Clement-Jones
Spurgeon
Dobson
Shell
Whyteside
Perry
Fowler
Lewis
Hunt
Lewis
Potts
Whitehall
Irwin
Drewery
Wise
Harris
Vercoe
Wootten
Adey
Jacobs
Partner
Lidster
Branigan
Groves
Ashford
Crawley
Baxter
Bland
Gomez
Booth
Wye
Bennison
Hirsch
Holland
Mcwilliam
Rains
Harrington
Moore

MSEN
MSEN
M50
M40
FSEN
FSEN
MSEN
F35
F35
M50
M40
M40
M40
MSEN
MSEN
MSEN
M50
MSEN
MSEN
M40
MSEN
M40
M50
MSEN
MSEN
M50
FSEN
MSEN
F35
MSEN
M50
M40
M50
M50
M40
M40
M50
M40
MSEN
F35
MSEN
FSEN
FSEN
MSEN
F35
M40
M40
M50
M40
M40
M40
FSEN
F35
F35
MSEN
M50
F35
MSEN
FSEN
FSEN
M40
F35
MSEN
MSEN
F35
M40
F35
FSEN
F35
M50
FSEN
F45
F35
M50
MSEN
F35

122 00:48:35
140 00:50:55
46 00:52:23
101 00:50:
30 00:51:
32 00:51:55
148 00:52:
24 00::

100 00:50:28
124 00:48:40
182 00:55:08
188 00:56:

43 00:52:13
177 00:54:48
151 00:52:40
111 00:52:43
162 00:53:32
109 00:52:17

50 00:53:04
155 00:52:53
164 00:53:47

48 00:52:48

39 00:53:
167 00:53:

31 00:54:44
176 00:54:

52 00::

128 00:

55 00:55:
53 00:54:53
127 00:54:52
140 00:57:
44 00:52:13
125 00:54:37
184 00:55:48
36 00:55:49
194 00:57:11
47 00:55:45
53 00:56:20
198 00:58:01
41 00:57:07

134 00:56:17
131 00:55:

37 00:51:
77 00:47:54

210 01:01:25
59 00:58:
53 00:59:36

203 00:59:05
61 00:58:34
67 00:59:57

137 00:56:47
44 00:57:40

206 00:59:38

209 01:00:

54 00:59:
144 00:58:26

213 01
64 01:00:49

:52

0000000000000 000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000O000O000O0 OO

Jonathan
Jonathan
Graham
Dave
Suzanne
Sophie
William
Kathryn
Wendy
David
Ed

Tim
Paul
Jamie
Steve
Liam
Andrew
Benjamin
Joe
John
Malcolm
Martin
Colin
Bruce
Richard
Charles
Kate
Edward
Cathy
Andrew
Roger
Gary
Pete "The Trail
Graham
Andy
Nick
Graham
Neal
Adam
Jane
Simon
Laura
Kerry
Steven
Judith
Marcus
Simon
David
Gary
John
Stuart
Carrie
Michelle
Louise
Rik
Keith
Gina
Neal
Caroline
Sarah
Philip
Deirdre
Matt
Phil
Fiona
Julian
Aurora
Nina
Cathi
John
Caroline
Anna
Jean
Martin
Adam
Kirsty

Matthews
Whitehead
Mant
Bennett
Munton
Crathern
Thrower
Toms
Carley
Andrews
Bowen
Daly
Preston
Rooney
Yates
O'Reilly
Staples
Alexander
Wilkins
Young
Salmons
Fosker
Woods
Windass
Cornwell
Ingham
Brown

Du Bois
Hartley
Mason
Gooding
Jardine
Morris
Croucher
Minshaw
Rayne
Kent
Turner
Clement-Jon
Spurgeon
Dobson
Shell
Whyteside
Perry
Fowler
Lewis
Hunt
Lewis
Potts
Whitehall
Irwin
Drewery
Wise
Harris
Vercoe
Wootten
Adey
Jacobs
Partner
Lidster
Branigan
Groves
Ashford
Crawley
Baxter
Bland
Gomez
Booth
Wye
Bennison
Hirsch
Holland
Mcwilliam
Rains
Harrington
Moore

MSEN
MSEN
M50
M40
FSEN
FSEN
MSEN
F35
F35
M50
M40
M40
M40
MSEN
MSEN
MSEN
M50
MSEN
MSEN
M40
MSEN
M40
M50
MSEN
MSEN
M50
FSEN
MSEN
F35
MSEN
M50
M40
M50
M50
M40
M40
M50
M40
MSEN
F35
MSEN
FSEN
FSEN
MSEN
F35
M40
M40
M50
M40
M40
M40
FSEN
F35
F35
MSEN
M50
F35
MSEN
FSEN
FSEN
M40
F35
MSEN
MSEN
F35
M40
F35
FSEN
F35
M50
FSEN
F45
F35
M50
MSEN
F35

182 00:52:1¢
133 00:48:4¢
40 00:51:4%
114 00:52:0:
37 00:50:2
40 00:50:4¢
167 00:51:3
21 00:50:4:
22 00:51:3(
39 00:51:3
110 00:51:4¢
119 00:52:2¢
116 00:52:07
226 01:01:2¢
165 00:51:2¢
161 00:51:13
42 00:52:3¢
173 00:51:4]
185 00:52:5¢
109 00:51:4¢
170 00:51:3¢
118 00:52:2(
44 00:53:17
199 00:54:3¢
183 00:52:1¢
45 00:53:3¢
42 00:51:1¢
160 00:51:1¢
28 00:52:4(
194 00:53:4:
41 00:52:0¢
130 00:54:5¢
47 00:54:0(
48 00:54:2¢
123 00:53:2¢
124 00:53:4¢
43 00:52:5¢
115 00:52:0¢
198 00:54:2°
29 00:52:4!
186 00:52:5¢
67 00:56:2]
55 00:54:1¢
205 00:55:3¢
36 00:55:3!
129 00:54:5°
135 00:56:3¢
53 00:57:2¢
72 00:46:5]
138 00:57:2]
133 00:56:0¢
23 00:47:3¢
46 00:57:4¢
39 00:56:0¢
209 00:56:0¢
52 00:56:1¢
38 00:56:0¢
213 00:56:3¢
69 00:56:5¢
76 00:58:3¢
152 01:04:3(
48 00:58:0¢
218 00:57:1¢
216 00:57:0¢
60 01:00:2°
141 00:58:4¢
65 01:01:0¢
75 00:58:3
50 00:58:2]
56 00:58:5(
73 00:58:17

41 00:56:1¢
54 00:57:4¢
178 00:52:0°
63 01:00:5¢

0000000000000 000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000O0O0O0O00O0 OO
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02:33:43
02:33:51
02:34:49
02:34:54
02:35:19
02:35:59
02:36:30
02:36:33
02:37:02
02:37:26
02:37:29
02:37:31
02:37:38
02:37:40
02:37:45
02:38:13
02:38:18
02:39:01
02:39:21
02:39:33
02:40:12
02:40:13
02:40:57
02:41:15
02:41:18
02:41:27
02:42:27
02:42:27
02:42:27
02:43:32
02:43:47
02:43:49
02:44:01
02:44:20
02:44:27
02:45:01
02:45:22
02:45:45
02:45:53
02:46:07
02:46:16
02:46:34
02:46:47
02:48:16
02:48:49
02:48:55
02:48:58
02:48:59
02:49:44
02:51:20
02:52:43
02:53:03
02:53:22
02:53:37
02:53:38
02:54:05
02:54:17
02:54:31
02:54:46
02:55:28
02:56:22
02:56:32
02:56:48
02:57:10
02:57:39
02:58:08
02:58:28
02:58:35
02:58:42
02:58:46
02:58:51
03:00:25
03:01:55
03:02:10
03:02:16
03:02:47




David
Joanne
Kirstie
Dionne
Wendy
Gary
Martin
James
Nicola
Lucia
Paul
Lucy
Chris
Kate
Sally
Helena
John
Alistair
Martin
Ed
Roger
Kathryn
David
Steve
Nick
Joe
David
Bruce
Sarah
Liam
David
Benjamin
Colin
Thomas
John
Martin
Charles
Robert
Keith
Malcolm
Gary
Gayle
Richard
Mick
James
Richard
Cathy
Andrew
Graham

Pete "The Train®

Laura
Andy
Nick
Kate
Edward
Amanda
Adam
Julia
David
Roger
Nick
Philip
Phil
Simon
Graham
Kerry
Steven
Dave
Judith
Simon
Jane
Claire
Neal
John
Marcus
Julian

Laws
Fisken
Smillie
Mackenzie-Jones
Smith
Avery
Sharrod
Page
Taylor
Ivankova
Brooks
Blanchfield
Lyne
Turnell
Ashford
Hewson
Morriss
Gibson
Cole
Bowen
Wallbank
Toms
Andrews
Yates
Winter
Wilkins
Prendiville
Windass
Lewis
O'Reilly
Lewis
Alexander
Woods
Vincent
Young
Fosker
Ingham
Morgan
Wheeler
Salmons
Jardine
Smith
Cornwell
South
Porter
Hammer
Hartley
Mason
Croucher
Morris
Shell
Minshaw
Rayne
Brown
Du Bois
Ellis
Clement-Jones
Dick
Lewis
Gooding
Cook
Branigan
Rushton
Hunt
Kent
Whyteside
Perry
Smith
Fowler
Dobson
Spurgeon
Rowe
Turner
Whitehall
Lewis
Powell

M50
F35
F35
FSEN
FSEN
M40
M40
MSEN
FSEN
FSEN
M50
FSEN
F45
F35
F35
F35
M40
MSEN
M40
M40
MSEN
F35
M50
MSEN
M40
MSEN
M40
MSEN
FSEN
MSEN
MSEN
MSEN
M50
MSEN
M40
M40
M50
M40
M40
MSEN
M40
FSEN
MSEN
M50
MSEN
M40
F35
MSEN
M50
M50
FSEN
M40
M40
FSEN
MSEN
FSEN
MSEN
FSEN
M50
M50
M50
M40
M40
M40
M50
FSEN
MSEN
M40
F35
MSEN
F35
F35
M40
M40
M40
MSEN

70 01:01:44
60 01:03:04
62 01:03:41
63 01:03:57
50 01:00:04
147 01:01:27
150 01:06:08
216 01:05:12
66 01:06:12
83 01:15:06
73 01:10:38
74 01:09:37
38 01:11:21
71 01:11:26
74 01:13:19
75 01:14:13
115 00:54:05
82 00:45:39
0 DNF
103 00:51:48
158 00:52:47
30 00:54:03
51 00:53:41
144 00:51:09
131 00:57:21
169 00:53:47
111 00:53:04
168 00:53:46
29 00:53:42
137 00:50:39
101 00:47:48
152 00:52:26
55 00:54:36
182 00:54:53
120 00:55:04
124 00:55:36
58 00:55:07
116 00:54:25
117 00:54:28
183 00:55:02
114 00:54:04
34 00:55:54
185 00:55:13
47 00:53:11
174 00:54:11
118 00:54:33
34 00:55:03
184 00:55:08
57 00:55:03
54 00:54:10
31 00:54:22
126 00:56:07
112 00:53:59
42 00:57:18
198 00:57:19
37 00:56:26
187 00:55:44
41 00:57:02
66 01:00:13
62 00:57:17
60 00:56:42
121 00:55:05
100 00:51:07
129 00:57:01
67 01:00:13
35 00:56:11
180 00:54:40
125 00:55:58
38 00:56:09
192 00:56:11
42 00:57:35
41 00:57:32
138 00:59:05
127 00:56:47
134 00:57:47
191 00:56:07
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David
Joanne
Kirstie
Dionne
Wendy
Gary
Martin
James
Nicola
Lucia
Paul
Lucy
Chris
Kate
Sally
Helena
John
Alistair
Martin
Ed
Roger
Kathryn
David
Steve
Nick
Joe
David
Bruce
Sarah
Liam
David
Benjamin
Colin
Thomas
John
Martin
Charles
Robert
Keith
Malcolm
Gary
Gayle
Richard
Mick
James
Richard
Cathy
Andrew
Graham
Pete "The Train®
Laura
Andy
Nick
Kate
Edward
Amanda
Adam
Julia
David
Roger
Nick
Philip
Phil
Simon
Graham
Kerry
Steven
Dave
Judith
Simon
Jane
Claire
Neal
John
Marcus
Julian

Laws
Fisken
Smillie
Mackenzie-Jones
Smith
Avery
Sharrod
Page
Taylor
Ivankova
Brooks
Blanchfield
Lyne
Turnell
Ashford
Hewson
Morriss
Gibson
Cole
Bowen
Wallbank
Toms
Andrews
Yates
Winter
Wilkins
Prendiville
Windass
Lewis
O'Reilly
Lewis
Alexander
Woods
Vincent
Young
Fosker
Ingham
Morgan
Wheeler
Salmons
Jardine
Smith
Cornwell
South
Porter
Hammer
Hartley
Mason
Croucher
Morris
Shell
Minshaw
Rayne
Brown

Du Bois
Ellis
Clement-Jones
Dick
Lewis
Gooding
Cook
Branigan
Rushton
Hunt
Kent
Whyteside
Perry
Smith
Fowler
Dobson
Spurgeon
Rowe
Turner
Whitehall
Lewis
Powell

M50
F35
F35
FSEN
FSEN
M40
M40
MSEN
FSEN
FSEN
M50
FSEN
F45
F35
F35
F35
M40
MSEN
M40
M40
MSEN
F35
M50
MSEN
M40
MSEN
M40
MSEN
FSEN
MSEN
MSEN
MSEN
M50
MSEN
M40
M40
M50
M40
M40
MSEN
M40
FSEN
MSEN
M50
MSEN
M40
F35
MSEN
M50
M50
FSEN
M40
M40
FSEN
MSEN
FSEN
MSEN
FSEN
M50
M50
M50
M40
M40
M40
M50
FSEN
MSEN
M40
F35
MSEN
F35
F35
M40
M40
M40
MSEN

65 01:02:06
62 01:00:49
68 01:01:59
77 01
79 01:02:
151 01:02:45
150 01:01:
217 01

81 01:

:20
78 01:07:41

0 DNF

0 DNF
78 00:48:04
121 00:53:55
158 00:53:02
24 00:51:48
45 00:52:14
182 00:55:08
90 00:48:59
151 00:52:40
119 00:53:

155 00:52:
36 00:53:10

111 00:
109 00:52:17
48 00:52:48
120 00:53:
123 00:53:
162 00:53:32
128 00:54:53
35 00:53:05
164 00:53:47
56 00:56:04
183 00:55:18
129 00:55:08
31 00:54:
176 00:54:
53 00:54:53

137 00:56:47
148 01:00:55
131 00:55:23
44 00:52:13
53 00:56:20
198 00:58:
138 00:57:02
41 00:57:07

134 00:

17
200 00:58:22
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0000000000000 0O00000000000000000000000000000000000O0O0O0O00OO0 O

David
Joanne
Kirstie
Dionne
Wendy
Gary
Martin
James
Nicola
Lucia
Paul
Lucy
Chris
Kate
Sally
Helena
John
Alistair
Martin

Laws M50
Fisken F35
Smillie F35
Mackenzie-Ji FSEN
Smith FSEN
Avery M40
Sharrod M40
Page MSEN
Taylor FSEN

Ivankova FSEN
Brooks M50
Blanchfield FSEN
Lyne F45
Turnell F35
Ashford F35
Hewson F35
Morriss M40
Gibson MSEN
Cole M40

59 01:00:4¢
69 01:03:0¢
67 01:01:4¢
89 01:01:5]
108 01:07:1¢
155 01:05:4¢
153 01:04:5¢
236 01:05:5¢
110 01:07:3¢
93 01:02:3¢
61 01:02:5¢
102 01:04:5¢
29 01:04:3¢
71 01:03:5
75 01:07:0
79 01:08:0¢
121 00:52:4¢
85 00:44:3¢
89 00:48:3¢

OC0OO000DO00O0O0O0O0O0O0OO0OO0O0OO0O

OO0 0000000000000 O0O000000O000000000000000000000O0000000O0000000O0000000O0O0O0O0O0O0O0O0O0 OO0 O

03:04:35
03:06:57
03:07:23
03:08:20
03:09:58
03:10:00
03:12:50
03:18:22
03:19:37
03:20:48
03:21:50
03:22:03
03:24:13
03:26:42
03:28:46
03:30:00
#VALUE!
#VALUE!
#VALUE!
01:45:43
01:45:49
01:45:51
01:45:55
01:46:17
01:46:20
01:46:27
01:46:27
01:46:39
01:46:52
01:46:56
01:47:07
01:47:14
01:47:40
01:47:41
01:47:47
01:47:53
01:47:55
01:48:09
01:48:27
01:48:34
01:48:57
01:48:59
01:49:00
01:49:15
01:49:29
01:49:41
01:49:47
01:49:50
01:49:56
01:50:01
01:50:07
01:50:59
01:51:12
01:51:13
01:51:14
01:51:16
01:51:32
01:51:33
01:51:35
01:51:41
01:51:45
01:51:52
01:52:02
01:52:24
01:52:26
01:52:31
01:52:41
01:53:00
01:53:16
01:563:22
01:53:24
01:53:39
01:563:42
01:53:53
01:54:04
01:54:29




Chris
Michelle
Stuart
Sarah
Diane
Fiona
Aurora
Louise
Rik
Keith
Thomas
Caroline
Neal
Gina
Deirdre
Graham
Julian
Matt
[John
Nina
Phil
Cathi
Caroline
Toby
Anna
Kirsty
Sally
lJenny
Wendy
Gary
David
[Joanne
Gary
Maureen
Martin
Nicole
Carrie
Jean
Kirstie
Simon
[Joanne
Dionne
Sam
Donna
Jill
Martin
Fraser
Adam
Louise
Melanie
Katherine
Thano
Amanda
Nicola
[James
Richard
Brian
Dom

Liz
Lucy
Emma
Lucia
Paul
Mark
Rachel
Chris
Sally
Helena
Guy
Kate
Natalie
Lesley
Sarah
Vicki
Jackie
Ryan

Webber
Wise
Irwin
Lidster
Cox
Baxter
Gomez
Harris
Vercoe
Wootten
Cros
Partner
Jacobs
Adey
Groves
Emery
Bland
Ashford
Bennison
Booth
Crawley
Wye
Hirsch
Morley
Holland
Moore
Swift
Griffiths
Smith
Potts
Laws
Fisken
Avery
Cowley
Rains
Kavanagh
Drewery
Mcwilliam
Smillie
Hagan
Hart
Mackenzie-Jones
Hannington
Lynch
Rutherford
Sharrod
Hymas
Harrington
Jelley
Shell
New
Thanabalasingam
Aumonier
Taylor
Page
Simpson
Hicks
Hinde
Selby
Blanchfield
O'Brien
Ivankova
Brooks
Sinclair
Sinclair
Lyne
Ashford
Hewson
Higginson
Turnell
Pollard
Harden
Moyles
Roberts
Bridges
Keynes

140 00:59:31
49 00:58:50
136 00:58:29
40 00:56:52
44 00:57:47
43 00:57:39
40 00:56:59
37 00:56:05
190 00:56:05
65 00:59:28
204 00:59:48
48 00:59:14
202 00:58:52
47 00:58:35
52 01:00:44
207 00:59:55
145 01:00:56
205 00:59:54
68 01:00:19
53 01:00:40
203 00:59:30
51 01:00:41
51 01:00:17
210 01:01:43
28 01:01:13
55 01:00:59
26 00:59:47
58 01:02:52
50 01:00:04
154 01:14:53
70 01:01:44
60 01:03:04
147 01:01:27
53 01:00:52
71 01:03:37
62 01:03:41
60 01:03:18
64 01:04:51
62 01:03:41
148 01:02:41
58 01:01:55
63 01:03:57
61 01:03:05
59 01:02:48
63 01:04:33
150 01:06:08
212 01:02:23
218 01:06:23
69 01:07:01
65 01:06:03
68 01:06:40
151 01:06:48
70 01:07:28
66 01:06:12
216 01:05:12
21 01:04:04
72 01:08:19
68 01:08:27
34 01:07:45
74 01:09:37
67 01:08:26
83 01:15:06
73 01:10:38
224 01:09:23
73 01:09:23
38 01:11:21
74 01:13:19
75 01:14:13
222 01:08:54
71 01:11:26
72 01:11:27
76 01:11:15
81 01:14:44
87 01:17:01
76 01:16:56
0 DNF

0000000000000 0000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000O00O0O00O0O0




Martin
Alistair
Graeme
John
Gemma

Cole
Gibson
Hawkett
Morriss
Squibb

M40 0 DNF

MSEN 82 00:45:39
M40 91 00:50:00
M40 115 00:54:05
FSEN 84 01:15:06

oooo







